
Senior's Event - "A" - Side Draw

Rounds to be completed by the date indicated on top of column 

July 24th August 4th August 18th September 1st September 15th September 20th Rileys Champions 

1 MCGOWAN / BROWN

2 MICHAELS / ADAMS

3 LAYCOCK / LAYCOCK

4 ROSS / O'DONOGHUE

5 O'DWYER / MOSSFELDT

6 WONG KEN / DELIMA

7 LODGE / CRAMPTON

8 ANHOLT / NAIRN

9 SISSONS / RICHARDSON

10 BENDIAL / NOWAKOWSKI

11 GERRARD / NOBERT

12 WALSH / POP

13 COSTON / HUTCHINGS

14 LAROCQUE / FOLEY

15 LEGROS / SCHWEIGER

16 STEGER / CRONE

17 STOWKOWY / BROUN

18 MCLEAY / BAKER

19 DUTTON / LINDER

20 HEENAN / SAUNDERS
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MARTZ / RUNDELL

WEBSTER, SCOTT / 

GRANT

SMITH, H / KEEBLER

COWAN / MACDONALD

CLAGGETT / HILL

MCGEOUGH / MCCAW
HENDERSON / 

BLAKELY

MEDCALF / KERBRAT

HUDSPETH / NICHOLS

LAWSON / LAUGHER

STODDART / SONNTAG

CHING / CONNELL

SMITH, H / KEEBLER

HEENAN / SAUNDERS

NORQUAY / BURTON

NORQUAY / BURTON

COOK / HARRINGTON

LAROCQUE / FOLEY

JONES / DYER

O'DWYER / 

MOSSFELDT PEDERSON / 

MOSSFELDT

GERRARD / NOBERT

LEGROS / SCHWEIGER

MCGOWAN / BROWN

ROSS / O'DONOGHUE

ROSS / O'DONOGHUE

ANHOLT / NAIRN

FESTIVAL / 

CROWSHAW

STOWKOWY / BROUN

HEENAN / SAUNDERS

DAWLEY / ROBINSON

GRAINGER / COLE

SWEET / FEENEY

MARTZ / RUNDELL

WEBSTER, SCOTT / 

GRANT

ERICKSON / WISNOSKI

MCGEOUGH / MCCAW

COWAN / MACDONALD

LAROCQUE / FOLEY

CLAGGETT / HILL

CHAPMAN / KELLY

DAWLEY / ROBINSON

SISSONS / 

RICHARDSON
SISSONS / RICHARDSON

WEBSTER, JON / 

FEDORUK WEBSTER, JON / 

FEDORUK


